
 

 

 

Friday 10th October- 9.00am and 12.45pm 

School Admissions meeting for parents of children who will be going to school September 

2026.    

Tuesday 14th October-  

Nursery closing early at 2.15pm for staff training 

Tuesday 21st October- 

Nursery closing early at 2.15pm for staff training 

Thursday 23rd October-  

Diwali parties for all children. Last day of term for Poppies and Daisies 

Friday 24th October- Last day of term for Bluebells. Parents are invited to attend to 

watch the Diwali play for children in Bluebells at 10.15am (am children) and at 2.15pm 

(pm children) 

Early leavers to be collected at 2.00pm 

Tuesday 4th November –  

Nursery closing early at 2.15pm for staff training 

Wednesday 5th November- Modeshift 

Bluebells parents to attend active start from: 8.30am-8.45am (am children) 12.30pm-

12.45pm (pm children) 

30 hours Bluebells can join in from 8.30am 

Tuesday 11th November- 

Nursery closing early at 2.15pm for staff training 

Wednesday 19th November – 10.25am-11.25am / 12.40pm-1.40pm 

Parent workshop – Support with Routines and Boundaries   Please sign up at the office if 

you would like to attend the workshop. 

Tuesday 25th November – 10.30am and 2.30pm 

Storytime visit from the library- Parents invited 

Wednesday 3rd December- 9.00am and 12.45pm 

Parent online safety session. Please sign up at the office if you would to attend the 

session. 

Friday 12th December- 10.30am and 2.30pm 

Christmas Nativity play and a special visitor for the children 

Thursday 18th December-  

Poppies and Daisies Christmas party – Last day of term for Poppies and Daisies. 

Friday 19th December –  

Christmas parties for all Bluebell children (AM, PM and 30 hours). All Bluebells will 

finish nursery at 12.00pm. Last day of term. 

 


